
LOT B-3
VILLAS AT OYSTER BAY HARBOURS
PBK 8/229

FARCOSKY JOHN E &/HARRISON LAURIE A
634 INGLESIDE AVE
CATONSVILLE, MD 21228

46-3N-28-5481-00B3-0000
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2464/0020 5/21/2021 SW Q V 05 265,000

GRANTOR:
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O B ISLAND HOMES LLC

FARCOSKY JOHN E & L
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CO240002344 NEW SFR (T)5155 ( 647,578 02/28/2024

B230012387 SCRN ENCL 17,000 09/26/2023

SP230012070 POOL 113,683 09/20/2023

22018870 NEW CONSTR 647,578 12/28/2022

HX Base Yr

96613 BAY VIEW DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 12 4,305 188.0278 297.08 1,278,929 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 3345

BAS 2,153 100 2025 2,153 639,613

DCK 45 10 2025 4 1,188

FGR 994 55 2025 547 162,503

FOP 200 30 2025 60 17,825

FSP 600 40 2025 240 71,299

FUS 1,192 100 2025 1,192 354,119

STR 25 10 2025 2 594

STR 36 10 2025 4 1,188

STR 48 10 2025 5 1,485

STR 104 10 2025 10 2,971
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

5,839 4,3051,278,929

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=100,10] W5 W60 S29 E3 S10 E9 N4 E4 S3 E18
E2 N4 E8 E4 N4 E4 S1 E3 N8 E6 N9 E4 N14 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=120,10] E49 S23 W14 W4 W12 S5 W13 N5 W6 N23
$
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=100,24] W4 S9 W6 S8 W3 S7 E3 D7L0.1 D3R0.1
E23 N49 W13 S14 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=35,10] E60 N10 W16 W42 W2 S10 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=37,0] E42 N16 W11 S10 W23 N10 W8 S16 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=71,44] E8 S4 E8 E3 S8 W12 W9 N8 E2 N4 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=155,33] W4 S4 W4 S11 E8 N15 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=79,44] E4 N4 E4 S1 S7 W8 N3 N1 $
DCK=[YR=2025;ORIG=95,0] E4 S5 E1 S5 W5 N10 $
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 1,153.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 11,530

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 0 0 0 230.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2025 2024 100 19,550

3 0912 SCRN RM G 0 0 0 0 672.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2025 2024 100 13,440

4 0871 POOL HTR R 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

46,520

1 000116 C RES MARSH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000


